
Olšovec OPEN 2015
25. 7. 2015

33 Čas Pořadí
1 Nemocnice 1 7:45.40 2

2 Zelení Baroni 7:03.00 1

17:50 3

34 Čas Pořadí

1 KaBrňáci 6:57.90 1

2 Serefena 7:01.58 2

18:10 3 Nemocnice 2 7:37.70 3

35 Čas Pořadí

1 Azuma ladies 7:02.43 2

2 Draci Bystrc 7:06.30 3

18:30 3 ŠK Dračia Légia Trenčín 2012 6:11.18 1
36 Čas Pořadí

1 Křetínská saň 6:14.85 1

2 ZONE4YOU 6:46.73 2

18:50 3

37 Čas Pořadí

1 Leonardo 6:36.54 3

2 Haná Dragons 6:12.07 2

19:10 3 Serepes 6:06.25 1

38 Čas Pořadí

1 Zelení Baroni 6:14.30 3

2 Draci Bystrc 6:11.57 1

19:30 3 SaF Dragons 6:12.52 2

39 Čas Pořadí

1 Azuma Dragons 5:56.47 2

2 KaBrňáci 6:09.81 3
19:50 3 ŠK Dračia Légia Trenčín 2012 5:41.96 1

40 Čas Pořadí
1

2

20:10 3

Klíč: O vítězi rozhoduje nejlepší dosažený čistý čas
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Olšovec OPEN 2015
25. 7. 2015

ŠK Dračia Légia Trenčín 2012 5:41.96
Azuma Dragons 5:56.47
Serepes 6:06.25
KaBrňáci 6:09.81
Draci Bystrc 6:11.57
Haná Dragons 6:12.07
SaF Dragons 6:12.52
Zelení Baroni 6:14.30
Křetínská saň 6:14.85
Leonardo 6:36.54
ZONE4YOU 6:46.73

1000m woman

ŠK Dračia Légia Trenčín 2012 6:11.18
KaBrňáci 6:57.90
Serefena 7:01.58
Azuma ladies 7:02.43
Zelení Baroni 7:03.00

Draci Bystrc 7:06.30
Nemocnice 2 7:37.70
Nemocnice 1 7:45.40

1000m open


